TRACKMAN

Name

Marko
HarMat
Luene]
Michael Salewski
LitfleRose
Miko Issler
longhitter0701
PzAufk
DieterK
TomBlack

Mc Golf
junglie845
Flolf
HeikoFinger
OliverST
Moni48
Borandi

Ray/5

LEADERBOARD

Black Desert Resort (Par 36) - ab 14.01.2026

Trackman HCP

1.8
0.1
4.9
16.9
16.9
3.4
10
12.6
14.3
20
16.9
13.4
ey 316
19.8
26.2
38.6
S7km
27.1

SWING INTO SPRING  Bgy,,.

Brutto Score

36
37
37
40
40
41
41
41
42
44
45
45
46
49
49
54
54
60

To



TRACKMAN

SWING INTO SPRING NEp,
LEADERBOARD O

Black Desert Resort (Par 36) - ab 14.01.2026

Name Trackman HCP Netto Score

Michael Salewski 16.9 Ky

LitfleRose 16.9 KV

TomBlack 20 34

Marko 1.8 35

Luene] 4.9 35

PzAufkl 12.6 35

DieterK 14.3 35

Borandi 37.1 35

Moni48 38.6 35 ;
longhitter0701 10 36 \
OliverST 262 36 ‘
HarMat 0.1 4

Mc Golf 16.9 S

Flolf 17.1 37
junglies4s 13.4 38 :
Miko Issler 3.4 39 i
HeikoFinger 188 67 '

Ray/5 2/ 46



